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For courses in International Relations.  Ã‚Â   Building a Foundation for International Relations   

International Relations  enables readers to form a framework for analyzing the complex and

constantly changing information that comprises our increasingly interconnected world. Opening

readersÃ¢â‚¬â„¢ eyes to the positive and negative events that occur across the globe every day,

authors Jon Pevehouse and Joshua Goldstein offer a strong foundation in current global affairs, with

insight into topics like foreign assistance in the developing world, the changing nature of war, and

global poverty levels. Ã‚Â  The Eleventh Edition explores themes of international relationships from

economic, social, and political standpoints. Through human scale stories that touch on broader

themes such as war and peace, humans and their environment, poverty and development, and

more, the book provides readers with relatable material to understand international relations.

Ã‚Â Ã‚Â Ã‚Â  Ã‚Â   Also availableÃ‚Â with MyPoliSciLabÃ‚Â®   MyPoliSciLab for the International

Relations course extends learning online to engage readers and improve results. Media resources

with assignments bring concepts to life, and offer readers opportunities to practice applying what

theyÃ¢â‚¬â„¢ve learned. Please note: this version of MyPoliSciLab does not include an eText. Ã‚Â 

 Note: You are purchasing a standalone product; MyLabÃ¢â€žÂ¢ & MasteringÃ¢â€žÂ¢ does not

come packaged with this content. Students, if interested in purchasing this title with MyLab &

Mastering, ask your instructor for the correct package ISBN and Course ID. Instructors, contact your

Pearson representative for more information.  Ã‚Â  If you would like to purchase both the physical

text and MyLab & Mastering, search for: Ã‚Â  Ã‚Â 013440985X / 9780134409856 Ã‚Â International

Relations Plus MyPoliSciLab for International Relations Ã¢â‚¬â€• Access Card Package, 11/e   Ã‚Â 

  Package consists of:    0134404769 / 9780134404769 Ã‚Â Ã‚Â Ã‚Â  International Relations, 11/e 

  0134408233 / 9780134408231 Ã‚Â Ã‚Â Ã‚Â  MyPoliSciLab for International Relations   

International Relations, Eleventh Edition is also available via REVEL Ã¢â€žÂ¢, an interactive

learning environment that enables readers to read, practice, and study in one continuous

experience.
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Jon C.W. Pevehouse is Professor of Political Science at the University of Wisconsin-Madison. He is

an award-winning teacher and scholar. His research interests focus on international political

economy, foreign policy, and international organizations. He is currently the editor of the leading

professional journal in the field, International Organization. He received his BA from the University of

Kansas and his PhD from Ohio State University. Ã‚Â   Joshua S. Goldstein is Professor Emeritus of

International Relations, American University (Washington, DC) and Research Scholar, University of

Massachusetts-Amherst. He is an award-winning scholar who has written and spoken widely on war

and society, including war&#39;s effects on gender, economics, and psychological trauma). His

book War and Gender won the International Studies Association&#39;s "Book of the Decade"

award. Ã‚Â 

This book is required for the Thomas Edison State College online course "International Relations I"

(POS-315). Just be careful on this one that you get a fairly recent version, only a couple years

behind the current year. I got the 2010-2011 version and it worked great for the class I took in 2014.

It's an engaging book. You'll read the whole thing in the class.This is important information if you're

taking the TESC course. The used edition of the book does not come with access to the online

companion MyPoliSciKit, but that is something you NEED. Even if you don't want to shell out $100

for a new book with the access code, that's ok. Get an older book and buy the access code (you

can get it for about $35). I thought I would be ok on the tests by just rereading the books. Nope.

Once I got the online companion and went through the quizzes, I found out how much deeper I

needed to go and what to study. They are great practice for the Midterm and Final, which are each

worth 25% of your course grade (REALLY important to do well on those!). There's a lot on the

online site but the quizzes are what I used most, and they are super helpful.And hey! I just found the

$35 companion site for the textbook online: for FREE. Just searched "international relations practice

test" and up it came! That. Is super cool. YOU WILL NEED THIS site for the practice quizzes, so



take note! The only thing it's missing that the paid site has is flashcards, but there are other sites

where you can find those. If at some point this site doesn't work, you might need to buy an access

code for $35 at the My PoliSciKit site for the practice quizzes and other material. This site could very

easily mean the difference between a pass and fail on the tests, so it is not a bad deal. (less)

The book does a pretty good job in explaining every subject, and breaking it down, so even if you

have no previous knowledge on politics, you could understand it easily. I'm using this book for an

online international politics class, and I am very satisfied with it. The only reason I don't give it 5

stars is because I've read better text books, with better organization.

The book International Relations works to present readers with a broad base of knowledge in a

world that is infinitely complex and becoming more global with the passing of each day. If you desire

to learn about the current governing bodies in the world today, this book will provide the basis for a

life-long study.

This book was a pretty good book for my political science 7 class. It goes in great detail and tells

you everything you need to know about the subject- short and sweet. One thing I did not like about it

(i.e the one star deduction) is that it doesn't go into great detail as I would like it to. It's

understandable considering the size of the book. Some of the information that I wanted to know

more about I did more research- thats the lawyer side of me. Getting ahead for law school. But this

book is overall a good book!

Good service!

It came sooner than expected which for me was great. The quality was not too bad for a paperback.

Thank you.

Needed for class and liked the format of the book - it was nice for a text book. They broke up the

page making it easier to read (the words didn't blur together when studying).

If you're interested in IR and want to understand a lot of the basic theories and history involved in

the subject, this is a great book to get you started. I used it in conjunction with a college class, but

even the book alone is enough to give someone a pretty firm grasp of the field. It's not an in-depth



study, but still a very good read. I'd recommend to anyone interested in the subject.
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